
Skövdeträffen Fält Gevär
Lövsjötorps Skyttecenter

Resuktat klassvis

Resultat GF 15

1 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg SKF 6 6 6 3 6 6 33 9 50 kr

Resultat GF 1

1 Daniel Olsson Stenungsund SKG 6 4 5 2 3 5 25 7 50 kr

Resultat GF 2

1 Peter Krants Falköping SKG 3 5 6 6 1 5 26 2 240 kr

2 Mattias Kjell Bäreberg SKF 5 4 5 4 1 5 24 4

3 Jan Erik Larsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 3 3 3 1 5 0 15 1

4 Rolf  Eriksson Essunga SKF 3 0 3 5 2 0 13 0

Resultat GF 3

1 Anders Rahm Essunga SKF 5 5 5 4 1 4 24 5 120 kr

2 Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 5 3 6 0 5 2 21 4

Resultat GF 4

1 Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 7 280 kr

2 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 5 180 kr

3 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta SKG 6 5 5 6 6 5 33 6 140 kr

4 Sven Anders Karlsson Levene SKF 6 6 3 5 6 6 32 12

5 Leif Jakobsson Solberga SKF 6 6 6 3 5 4 30 8

6 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 6 4 4 4 6 6 30 6

7 Lars  Johansson Bäreberg SKF 6 5 6 5 3 4 29 3

8 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 6 6 5 3 5 3 28 9

9 Tim Knoblauch I2 SKF 6 5 4 4 5 4 28 8

10 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 5 3 5 3 4 6 26 4

Resultat GF Elit

1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 6 6 6 5 6 6 35 17 250 kr

2 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 15 170 kr

3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 10

4 Göran Hägg Bälgviken 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 10

5 Christer Berndtsson Stamnared-Sällstorp SKF 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 6

6 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 0 6 6 5 6 6 29 6

7 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 6 0 6 6 5 6 29 6

Resultat GF 55

1 Tomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö SKF 6 5 6 6 5 6 34 1 300 kr

2 Ronny  Andersson Eksjö Garnison SKF 6 6 6 5 5 5 33 13 260 kr

3 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKG 6 6 6 5 5 5 33 8 220 kr

4 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 5 5 6 6 4 6 32 9 180 kr

5 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta SKG 6 5 6 4 5 6 32 6

6 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn SKF 6 4 6 6 5 5 32 6

7 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 5 4 5 6 6 6 32 5

8 Gilbert Andersson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 6 5 6 6 6 0 29 4

9 Krister Rudmark Jönköping SKG 6 6 5 3 5 3 28 6

10 Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton SKF 5 4 3 5 5 6 28 5

11 Stefan Helgesson Värö SKF 4 6 5 6 4 3 28 4

12 Thomas Bernardsson Grimeton SKF 6 4 6 5 2 4 27 5

13 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 3 4 6 6 1 6 26 5

14 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 2 5 6 4 0 6 23 4



15 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 5 2 4 6 3 3 23 3

16 Erling Magnusson Lidköping SKF 5 5 2 5 3 1 21 4

Resultat GF 65

1 Göran  Thörnert Eksjö Garnison SKF 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 8 250 kr

2 Bertil Algotsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 4 5 5 6 6 5 31 7 170 kr

3 Lars Bergstrand Älekulla SKF 5 6 5 4 5 6 31 5

4 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 6 6 6 3 4 5 30 4

5 Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 3 6 4 4 4 6 27 7

6 Yngve Andersson Bäreberg SKF 5 6 6 5 5 0 27 2

7 Lars Willman Jönköping SKG 5 3 6 2 5 2 23 4

Resultat GF 70

1 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 14 280 kr

2 Gösta  Henriksson Skyllberg SKF 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 12 200 kr

3 Per Strandh Mariestad SKF 6 6 5 6 6 4 33 8

4 Jan Olof Janneson Falköping SKG 5 6 5 6 5 4 31 6

5 Sören  Andersson Bälgviken 5 6 5 6 6 2 30 9

6 Kjell  Åhman Tämta SKG 4 5 6 5 6 3 29 3

7 Kerstin Gustavsson Tämta SKG 6 4 5 3 6 4 28 7

8 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg SKF 1 4 3 6 6 5 25 4

Resultat GF 75

1 Valter Gustavsson Tämta SKG 5 4 5 6 5 6 31 8 120 kr

2 Jan  Engström Falköping SKG 0 4 0 1 2 0 7 3

Resultat Kikare

1 Sem Larsen Hajom SKF 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 15 220 kr

2 Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka SKF 6 5 6 6 6 6 35 15 180 kr

3 Johan Söderström Hajom SKF 6 6 6 6 6 5 35 14 140 kr

4 Christer Lidman Kristinehamn SKF 6 5 6 6 6 4 33 9

5 Rikard Olsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 6 6 6 6 6 2 32 13

6 Marcus Lidman Kristinehamn SKF 6 6 6 4 5 5 32 11

7 Tomas Olsson Mariestad SKG 6 6 6 6 6 0 30 1

8 Bernard Raimondo Götene SKG 6 4 6 6 5 0 27 3

9 Jakob Karlsson Hajom SKF 6 0 6 6 5 0 23 3

Resultat Lagt 1

1 Älekulla SKF 12 12 12 11 12 12 71 300 kr

Lennart Högenberg 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Magnus Larsson 6 6 6 5 6 6 35

2 Flundre SKF 11 10 11 12 11 12 67 200 kr

Lars Ivarsson 6 6 6 6 5 6 35

Kjell Ivarsson 5 4 5 6 6 6 32

3 Eksjö Garnison SKF 12 12 11 11 10 11 67

Göran  Thörnert 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

Ronny  Andersson 6 6 6 5 5 5 33

4 Bälgviken(Lag 2) 6 12 11 11 11 12 63

Marcus Åhlin 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

Elin Åhlin 0 6 6 5 6 6 29

5 Bälgviken(Lag 1) 12 6 12 12 9 12 63

Göran Hägg 6 6 6 6 4 6 34

Göran Åhlin 6 0 6 6 5 6 29

6 Ramsberg SKF 7 10 9 9 12 11 58

Ella Carlsson 6 6 6 3 6 6 33

Bo Jönsson 1 4 3 6 6 5 25



7 Bäreberg SKF 11 11 12 10 8 4 56

Lars  Johansson 6 5 6 5 3 4 29

Yngve Andersson 5 6 6 5 5 0 27

8 Lidköping SKF 10 7 6 11 6 4 44

Lars Ingemarsson 5 2 4 6 3 3 23

Erling Magnusson 5 5 2 5 3 1 21

Insatsskjutning klasserna

15, 17, 1, 2, 3, 65, 70 och 75

Innerträff

1 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla SKF 14 170 kr

2 Gösta  Henriksson Skyllberg SKF 12 130 kr

3 Sören  Andersson Bälgviken 9 70 kr

3 Ella Carlsson Ramsberg SKF 9 70 kr

5 Göran  Thörnert Eksjö Garnison SKF 8

5 Per Strandh Mariestad SKF 8

5 Valter Gustavsson Tämta SKG 8

8 Bertil Algotsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 7

8 Lars Augustsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 7

8 Kerstin Gustavsson Tämta SKG 7

8 Daniel Olsson Stenungsund SKG 7

12 Jan Olof Janneson Falköping SKG 6

13 Anders Rahm Essunga SKF 5

14 Leif Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 4

14 Lars Willman Jönköping SKG 4

14 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg SKF 4

14 Kasper Svensson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 4

18 Kjell  Åhman Tämta SKG 3

19 Yngve Andersson Bäreberg SKF 2

19 Peter Krants Falköping SKG 2

21 Jan Erik Larsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 1

22 Rolf  Eriksson Essunga SKF 0

Insatsskjutning klasserna

4, Elit och 55

Innerträff

1 Magnus Larsson Älekulla SKF 17 260 kr

2 Lars Ivarsson Flundre SKF 15 210 kr

3 Ronny  Andersson Eksjö Garnison SKF 13 160 kr

4 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 10

4 Göran Hägg Bälgviken 10

6 Mikael Persson Saleby SKF 9

6 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby SKF 9

8 Leif Jakobsson Solberga SKF 8

8 Tim Knoblauch I2 SKF 8

8 Bo Allansson Stenungsund SKG 8

11 Martin Gustavsson Sörby Odensberg SKF 7

12 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta SKG 6

12 Claes Berggren Lidköping SKF 6

12 Christer Berndtsson Stamnared-Sällstorp SKF 6

12 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken 6

12 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 6

12 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta SKG 6

12 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn SKF 6



12 Krister Rudmark Jönköping SKG 6

20 Benny Svensson Värö SKF 5

20 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre SKF 5

20 Kjell Arne Larsson Grimeton SKF 5

20 Thomas Bernardsson Grimeton SKF 5

20 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 5

25 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 4

25 Gilbert Andersson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 4

25 Stefan Helgesson Värö SKF 4

25 Lars Åke Andersson Eggvena Bråttensby SKF 4

25 Erling Magnusson Lidköping SKF 4

30 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping SKF 3

31 Tomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö SKF 1

Insatsskjutning klass

Kikare

Innerträff

1 Sem Larsen Hajom SKF 15 70 kr

1 Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka SKF 15 70 kr

3 Rikard Olsson Lindome Kungsbacka SKF 13

4 Marcus Lidman Kristinehamn SKF 11

5 Christer Lidman Kristinehamn SKF 9

6 Bernard Raimondo Götene SKG 3

7 Tomas Olsson Mariestad SKG 1

stn Mål Avst  Ställning Tid

1 C30 300    ligg 50/80

2  1/3 435    ligg 50/80

3 S 15D H 195    ligg 45/80

4  1/8 260    ligg 50/80

5  1/4 330    knä 45/80

6 B 100 595    ligg 50/80

Källby 6 okt 2013

Ingemar Gustafsson


